
New Patriot Orientation Schedule

Mon | Jan 20, 2025 Spring New Patriot Orientation

Thu | May 29, 2025
Fri | May 30, 2025

Mon | Jun 02, 2025
Tue | Jun 03, 2025
Thu | Jun 05, 2025

Fri | Jun 06, 2025
Mon | Jun 09, 2025
Tue | Jun 10, 2025
Thu | Jun 12, 2025

Fri | Jun 13, 2025
Thu | Jun 26, 2025

Fri | Jun 27, 2025
Thu | Jul 10, 2025

Fri | Jul 11, 2025

Mon | Aug 11, 2025 New Patriot Orientation X

New Patriot Orientation VI

New Patriot Orientation VII

New Patriot Orientation 2025

New Patriot Orientation I

New Patriot Orientation II

New Patriot Orientation III

New Patriot Orientation IV

New Patriot Orientation V


